Humboldt County
Department of Health and Human Services

Outreach Program

Referrals for: CalFresh (Food Stamps)

Mental Health Services Medi-Cal

Mental Health County Medical Services

Assessments Program (CMSP)

Counseling Car Seat Program
Orleans Tuesday, November 8 10:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
Fortuna Wednesday, November 9 9:30a.m. -3 p.m.
Redway Thursday, November 10 10am. -2 p.m.
South Bay School (Eureka) Tuesday, November 15 2p.m.-4.30 p.m.
Hoopa Wednesday, November 16 10am. -12 p.m.
Willow Creek Wednesday, November 16 1p.m.-3pm.
Orick Thursday, November 17 11am. -3 p.m.
Bridgeville Friday, November 18 10am. -2 p.m.
McKinleyville Tuesday, November 22 10:30 a.m. -2 p.m.
Weitchpec Wednesday, November 23 10:30 a.m. — 2:30 p.m.
Rio Dell Tuesday, November 29 10 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
Loleta Tuesday, November 29 2:30 p.m.- 4 p.m.




